GriossiorajBuzzle

Jesus Heals g Woman

ACROSS DOWN
2. To putthe fingers lightly on 1. Physical strength orforce
something 3. To experience physical ormental

4. Losing blood from a cutor a sore pain

4. The main, physical partof a
7. Tobe cured orrestored to health person

5. A person who treats people who
8. The thingsyou wearto cover are sick or injured
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yourbody 6. To believe in something you
9. Ahuman adultfemale cannotsee
FAITH BLEEDING SUFFER BODY WOMAN
DOCTOR HEALED CLOTHES TOUCH POWER
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There Is Power in a Touch

Mark 5:25-34
WoraiSearehitizzle
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HI EZELETFWOIKMEEU

Q ETRUTHIKTWPARGRE
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ColoringiRage,

“If | just touch his clothes, | will be healed.”
Mark 5:28

DeconerPlizzie

Unscramble each word and then place the numbered letters

in the numbered boxes at the bottom to reveal the answer.
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. 8-5-6-1-24

. 7-5-11-204

. 19-18-10-10-16-17-24-21

16-5-20-7-5-13

1411774

19-5-16-26

20-18-5-7-4-10-12

4-10-1-18-10-16

9-5-8-10-13

12-11-14-14-10-13
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